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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Kosanbuyk f.I.
Adymny M.
®abiH C.I.
[AHicTpsaHcbkul MN.0.
Koanbuyk HO.I.
LLes P.B.
Kaumap O.I1.
Berei B.B.
fABopcbkuin C.HO.
Trma M.O.
Kyxap I.B.
Aumk B.M.

KomapHuubkuii M.M.

OpTUHCBbKWIA |.B.
Kyxap B.T.
Pounsk I.€.
3Bapwuy B.l.
Mennw 1.
[unmin M.B.

Kyuabcbkuii B.IHO.
laprac M.B.

Cwmepuk .M.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 2

2023

Kny6 Kpuna Mpukapnatra

TepHoninb
B 200 [/ 49.51047 /] 25.33006
20.08.2023 06:59:21

CoHAUYHO
22

802
159.275
160

110

50

Kop,

224962
221760
221918
221920
225152
221858
221762
221796
223813
221646
221763
223712
221778
220190
221761
224924
220172
223819
223905
220189
221798
223047

Kny6

Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatTta
Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatTta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

68
40
52
39
28
68
41
13
65
34
15
19
55
14
30
39
47
46
37
23
19
10

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

40 497.36
21 495.85
28 47648
484.65
486.54
44893
446.29
25447
350.06
0.00
0.00
90.19
168.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

N
o

O o0 oo o0o0oo0o0ooN 200 hMwolNg

09:30:22
09:48:08
1129.21
1066.25
09:16:06
09:48:08
00:32:02
160
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.59 292.56
0.52 260.32
0.54 256.57
0.51 248.54
043 208.52
0.34 151.84
0.15 65.31
0.23 58.72
0.06 21.54
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.05 4.75
0.04 6.13
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
549.63
509.80
47048
381.93
363.94
338.29
141.60
66.48
53.07
23.05
2192
10.00
6.13
5.39
3.01
244
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 08:57:28



